Position

Extension Coordinator
Extension Assistant
Instructional Aide
Extension Assistant
Extension Assistant
Extension Assistant

Extension Assistant

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

BRIDGES Charter
BRIDGES Charter
BRIDGES Charter
BRIDGES Charter
BRIDGES Charter
BRIDGES Charter
BRIDGES Charter

Department

Aides
Aides
Aides
Aides
Aides
Aides
Aides

Total Wages

$20,482
$10,953
$10,320
$9,283
$5,820
$4,965
$2,201

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$2,219

$0

$1,180

$0

$665

$0

$252



